VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 7 Capitol Square Preservation Council

Item 7 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023 Second Year - FY2024

item 7 (Not set out)		
Architectural and Antiquity Research Planning and Coordination (74800)	\$224,081	\$224,081
Architectural Research (74801)	\$224,081	\$224,081
Fund Sources:		
General	\$224,081	\$224,081